THE UNIVERSITY OF WASHINGTON ARCHITECTURAL COMMISSION

DATE:
LOCATION:

MEETING AGENDA

8:00

8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-9:30 AM

9:30-10:30 AM

10:30-11:30 AM

11:30-12:30 PM

12:30-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM
4:00 PM

Monday, December 16, 2024

UW Club: 4020 E Stevens Way NE, Seattle, WA 98195

Breakfast

Call to Order
Welcome

CSB Slating Committee Overview

Architect Interview 1
The Miller Hull Partnership + RFD

Architect Interview 2
Payette-EHDD

Architect Interview 3
Perkins & Will

Lunch

Deliberations
Slating Committee Observations
UWAC Deliberations

UWAC Recommendation to Slating Committee

Project Updates

Anderson Hall

ASUW Shellhouse + Waterfront Vision
Haggett Hall

The Next 100 Years Presentation

ADJOURN

Farewell Celebration for Departing UWAC members

AnnMarie Borys, Interim Chair
Kristine Kenney, Director CAP

AnnMarie Borys, Interim Chair

Kristine Kenney, Director CAP



